
SAN JOSE: MEZZANINE 
315 S 1st St, San Jose, CA 95113

Mezzanine rental only available during store hours. 

Price: $125/hr

Max Occupancy:  16

Includes: Private access to our upstairs mezzanine and

free standard coffee and loose leaf tea. 

CUPERTINO: ATRIUM
19700 Vallco Pkwy Ste 190, Cupertino, CA 95014

Atrium rental only available during store hours. 

Price: $100/hr

Max Occupancy:  8

Includes: Private access to our atrium and free

standard coffee and loose leaf tea. 



SAN JOSE: FULL RENTAL
315 S 1st St, San Jose, CA 95113

Full rental only available after store hours. 

Price: $300/hr + required barista service

Max Occupancy:  80

Includes: Private access to our lobby with free

standard coffee/loose leaf tea, and 20% off of

everything else on our menu! 

CUPERTINO: FULL RENTAL
19700 Vallco Pkwy Ste 190, Cupertino, CA 95014

Full rental only available after store hours. 

Price: $300/hr + required barista service 

Max Occupancy:  40

Includes: Private access to our lobby with free

standard coffee/loose leaf tea, and 20% off of

everything else on our menu! 



ADD-ONS

Corporate package $25/hr 

Includes: rental of projector & screen 

Barista Service $50/hr/barista

Includes: required barista(s) for full rentals to maintain

event space and serves drinks/food from our menu.

1 barista for events less than 40 attending

2 baristas for events more than 40 attending

Outside food fee $100

Includes: Any outside food catered for the event

including cake/cupcakes

Outside cake/cupcake fee $15

Includes: Bringing only cake/cupcakes to the event 

Drink Service $10pp

Includes: a full buyout of any drink on our extensive

menu. 

Waffle Service $8pp

Includes: choice of Golden, Chocolate Chip, Churro,

Chorizo Con Queso, and Bacon Cheddar Waffle

Breakfast Bar $10pp

Includes: eggs, bacon, potatoes, fruit



Cold Brew

Unsweetend Latte 

Nirvana Peach Tea

 Srv 8-10

$50

$50

$45

COFFEE & TEA

 Srv 30-40

$150

$150

$135

 Srv 50-75

$200

$250

$200

SPECIALTY LATTES
(HOT OR ICED)

Celebration Latte 

Honey Lavender Latte 

Banana Chai Latte

Mabuhay Ube Latte

White Rose Latte

Hazelnut Latte

 

 Srv 8-10

$55

$55

$55

$60

$60

$60

 Srv 30-40

$200

$200

$200

$210

$210

$210

 Srv 50-75

$300

$300

$300

$310

$310

$310

CATERED OFFERINGS



PASTRIES

Butter Croissant

Chocolate Croissant

Almond Croissant

Ham & Cheese Croissant 

Cinnamon Roll 

Kouign Amann 

Blueberry Citrus Muffin (v)

Mochi Cake (gf)

Brownie (v)

Chocolate Chip Cookie

Snickerdoodle

Sweet Potato Pie

Garlic Bun

Quiche: Veggie

Quiche: Ham & Cheese 

Beignet

Macaron 

 

Reg

$4.25

$5.00

$5.25

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.00

$5.50

$6.00

$3.75

$3.75

$5.50

$5.50

$6.50

$6.50

Mini

$3.00

$3.50

$3.75

$4.00

$3.50

$3.75

$4.50

$2.75

$2.75

$2.25

$2.25

$1.50

$1.25


