



SAN JOSE: MEZZANINE

315 S 1st St, San Jose, CA 95113

Mezzanine rental only available during store hours.

Price: \$125/hr

Max Occupancy: 16

Includes: Private access to our upstairs mezzanine and

free standard coffee and loose leaf tea.



CUPERTINO: ATRIUM

19700 Vallco Pkwy Ste 190, Cupertino, CA 95014

Atrium rental only available during store hours.

Price: \$100/hr

Max Occupancy: 8

Includes: Private access to our atrium and free

standard coffee and loose leaf tea.



SAN JOSE: FULL RENTAL

315 S 1st St, San Jose, CA 95113

Full rental only available after store hours.

Price: \$300/hr + required barista service

Max Occupancy: 80

Includes: Private access to our lobby with free

standard coffee/loose leaf tea, and 20% off of

everything else on our menu!



CUPERTINO: FULL RENTAL

19700 Vallco Pkwy Ste 190, Cupertino, CA 95014

Full rental only available after store hours.

- Price: \$300/hr + required barista service
- Max Occupancy: 40
- Includes: Private access to our lobby with free standard coffee/loose leaf tea, and 20% off of everything else on our menu!



ADD-ONS

Corporate package \$25/hr

Includes: rental of projector & screen

Barista Service \$50/hr/barista

Includes: required barista(s) for full rentals to maintain event space and serves drinks/food from our menu.

- 1 barista for events less than 40 attending
- 2 baristas for events more than 40 attending

Outside food fee \$100

Includes: Any outside food catered for the event including cake/cupcakes

Outside cake/cupcake fee \$15

Includes: Bringing only cake/cupcakes to the event

Drink Service \$10pp

Includes: a full buyout of any drink on our extensive menu.

Waffle Service \$8pp

Includes: choice of Golden, Chocolate Chip, Churro, Chorizo Con Queso, and Bacon Cheddar Waffle

Breakfast Bar \$10pp

Includes: eggs, bacon, potatoes, fruit



CATERED OFFERINGS

COFFEE & TEA

	Srv 8-10	Srv 30-40	Srv 50-75
Cold Brew	\$50	\$150	\$200
Unsweetend Latte	\$50	\$150	\$250
Nirvana Peach Tea	\$45	\$135	\$200

SPECIALTY LATTES (HOT OR ICED)

	Srv 8-10	Srv 30-40	Srv 50-75
Celebration Latte	\$55	\$200	\$300
Honey Lavender Latte	\$55	\$200	\$300
Banana Chai Latte	\$55	\$200	\$300
Mabuhay Ube Latte	\$60	\$210	\$310
White Rose Latte	\$60	\$210	\$310
Hazelnut Latte	\$60	\$210	\$310



PASTRIES

	Reg	Mini
Butter Croissant	\$4.25	\$3.00
Chocolate Croissant	\$5.00	\$3.50
Almond Croissant	\$5.25	\$3.75
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$5.50	\$4.00
Cinnamon Roll	\$5.50	
Kouign Amann	\$5.50	
Blueberry Citrus Muffin (v)	\$5.00	\$3.50
Mochi Cake (gf)	\$5.50	\$3.75
Brownie (v)	\$6.00	\$4.50
Chocolate Chip Cookie	\$3.75	\$2.75
Snickerdoodle	\$3.75	\$2.75
Sweet Potato Pie	\$5.50	
Garlic Bun	\$5.50	
Quiche: Veggie	\$6.50	\$2.25
Quiche: Ham & Cheese	\$6.50	\$2.25
Beignet		\$1.50
Macaron		\$1.25